regard subject to production of valid registration certificate. Parties eligible for 
exemption from paying TDC may submit scanned copy of relevant document during 
submission of tender. 

10.  EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD):  

You have to remit Rs.45,000/- (Rupees Forty Five Thousand only) towards Earnest 
Money Deposit by NEFT/DD/BC in favour of M/s IREL (India) Ltd. drawn on any 
Scheduled / Nationalised Bank payable at Udyogamandal. NEFT Details as per  
Annexure-IX. EMD if remitted by NEFT, provide UTR No. with bank details.